Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event 4
23/07/2022 - 10:29

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank
A

FEKETE, Hajnal
OSACIK, Aliz
BABIC, Teja
BOJANIC, Sara

PoODNPE

1. ZELIC, Milica

1. UJVARI, Dorka

GRDENIC, Josipa

BABIC, Minja
ORELJ, Sara

ok wbdpE

ILIC, Iva

ponNE

HUSZAK, Aniko

DULIC, Elena

ok whpE

ZLATAR, Ajsa

N e

HRSAK, Mia

BABIC, Mia
GYORI, Inesz
NAGY, Zsofi
BABIC, Lea

agrwbnPE

POPOVIC, Katarina

NAGY KASZA, Blanka
MAJEROVIC, Janja

LENGYEL, Anna
KERESI, Klaudia
SARAPKA, Maja
ALILOVIC, Vanessa

FEDLEVITS, Lora

CURCIN, Teodora
VUKELIC, Tamara

STANCIC, Teodora

NAGY GYORGY, Aexandra

YB

14
14
14
15

13

12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08

07
05
05
05
03

Startna Kocka
Startna Kocka
Velika Kikinda
Spartak

Spartak

Startna Kocka
Vinkovacki Pk

Spartak
Velika Kikinda
Polet

Harkany SE
Spartak

Novi Sad

Senta

Startna Kocka
Spartak
Vinkovacki Pk

Senta
Harkany SE
Spartak
Velika Kikinda
Polet

Polet

Velika Kikinda
Vinkovacki Pk

Senta
Vinkovacki Pk
Senta
Senta
Vinkovacki Pk

Time

45.65
48.22
59.39
1:04.62

56.84

43.60
1:02.34

38.18
39.81
40.28
46.66
48.47
50.81

41.62
44.33
45.66
51.95

38.22
41.59
42.38
43.86
44.56
49.82

34.40
57.60

38.46
41.01
42.04
42.99
44.59

Pts

206
175
93
72

106

236
81

352
311
300
193
172
149

272
225
206
140

351
272
258
232
221
158

482
102

345
284
264
247
221

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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